GALAXY AGRICO EXPORTS LTD.

GALA XY

Standalone Result

Scrip Code : 531911 Company :

Type
Period Ending
No. of Months

Description Amount(Rs. million)

Net Sales

Total Income
Expenditure
Operating Profit
Interest

Gross Profit
Depreciation
Profit before Tax
Profit after Tax
Net Profit
Equity Capital
Result Type

Agrico Exports Ltd.

GALAXY AGRICO EXPORTS LTD.

Un-Audited
01-Apr-02
30-Jun-02

15.77
15.77
-15.98
-0.2
-0.23
-0.44
-0.45
-0.89
-0.89
-0.89
39.13

Page 1 of 1



